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6105 California Nanosystems Institute 
(CNSI)

Craig Hawker (Director)
Megan Valentine (Co-Director)

7161                                                      
2594

hawker@mrl.ucsb.edu  
valentine@engineering.ucsb.

edu 

Sherylle Mills 
Englander

4130 englander@ucsb.edu

3140 Center for Black Studies Research 
(CBSR)

Sharon Tettegah 3914 stettegah@ucsb.edu Tracey Goss 5315  tracey.goss@ucsb.edu 

6040 Chicano Studies Institute * (CSI) D. Ines Casillas 2226 casillas@ucsb.edu Tracey Goss 5315  tracey.goss@ucsb.edu 

3060 Earth Research Institue* (ERI) Alexander Simms (Interim) 4547
8954

asims@ucsb.edu Cecilia Sousa 7615 cecilia@eri.ucsb.edu

2150 Institute for Social, Behavioral & 
Economic Research* (ISBER)

Kelly Bedard (Interim) 3547 kelly.bedard@ucsb.edu Claudia Diaz 2548 claudia.diaz@ucsb.edu        

6150 Marine Science Institute* (MSI) Gretchen Hofmann (Interim)        8605 hofmann@ucsb.edu Carolyn 
Sheehan

4093 csheehan@ucsb.edu

5065 National Center for Ecological 
Analysis & Synthesis (NCEAS)

Ben Halpern 7529 halpern@nceas.ucsb.edu         Michelle Morris 7528 morris@nceas.ucsb.edu

6150 Natural Reserve System (NRS) Patricia Holden 3195 holden@bren.ucsb.edu        Laurie Cussalli 4127 lcussali@ucsb.edu

5060 Neuroscience Research Insitute* 
(NRI)

Stu Feinstein (Co-Director)
Ken Kosik (Co-Director)

2659
5222

fenstei@lifesci.ucsb.edu        
kosik@lifesci.ucsb.edu        

Julia Niessen 4621 julian@ucsb.edu

(*ORU-Organized Research Unit)
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